
 

1 
 

Proposed Order                                                                                                                        2:14-CV-01692-
JAM-AC   

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

  
 

 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 
 

SCOTT JOHNSON, 
 
                 Plaintiff, 
 
     v. 
 
JOE CHARLES CRIVELLOSR, in 
his individual and representative 
capacity as Trustee--Crivello Family 
Trust; 
SUSAN M CRIVELLO, in her 
individual and representative 
capacity as Trustee--Crivello Family 
Trust; CRIVELLO& DI SALVO, 
INC., a California Corporation;and 
Does 1-10, 
 
                 Defendants 

Case No. 2:14-CV-01692-JAM-AC 
 
ORDER TO EXTEND DATE FOR 
FILING DISPOSITIONAL 
DOCUMENTS BY 30 DAYS  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Plaintiff SCOTT JOHNSON (“Plaintiff”) and Defendants Joe Charles 

Crivello Sr, in his individual and representative capacity as Trustee--Crivello 

Family Trust; Susan M Crivello, in her individual and representative capacity as 

Trustee--Crivello Family Trust; Crivello & Di Salvo, Inc., a California 

Corporation (“Defendants”) hereby stipulate to extend the deadline to file the 

dispositional documents by 30 days. The new deadline to file the dispositional 

documents will be July 11, 2016.  

DATED:  6/13/2016 

      /s/ John A. Mendez_________________ 

      United States District Court Judge 

Johnson v. Crivello Sr. et al Doc. 32

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/caedce/2:2014cv01692/270309/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/caedce/2:2014cv01692/270309/32/
https://dockets.justia.com/

