1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
8		
9		
10	SCOTT JOHNSON,	Case No. 2:14-CV-01692-JAM-AC
11	Plaintiff,	ORDER TO EXTEND DATE FOR FILING DISPOSITIONAL
12	V.	DOCUMENTS BY 30 DAYS
13	JOE CHARLES CRIVELLOSR, in his individual and representative capacity as TrusteeCrivello Family	
14	'l'rust•	
15	SUSAN M CRIVELLO, in her individual and representative	
16	SUSAN M CRIVELLO, in her individual and representative capacity as TrusteeCrivello Family Trust; CRIVELLO& DI SALVO, INC., a California Corporation; and	
17	Does 1-10,	
18	Defendants	
19	Plaintiff SCOTT JOHNSON ("Plaintiff") and Defendants Joe Charles	
20	Crivello Sr, in his individual and representative capacity as TrusteeCrivello	
21	Family Trust; Susan M Crivello, in her individual and representative capacity as	
22	TrusteeCrivello Family Trust; Crivello & Di Salvo, Inc., a California	
23	Corporation ("Defendants") hereby stipulate to extend the deadline to file the	
24 25	dispositional documents by 30 days. The new deadline to file the dispositional	
25 26	documents will be July 11, 2016.	
20 27	DATED: 6/13/2016	
21	<u>/</u>	s/ John A. Mendez
20	τ	United States District Court Judge
	1	
	Proposed Order JAM-AC	2:14-CV-01692-